
LOTS 187 & 188
IN OR 1666/1311
1993 MERI DW/MH

SHEARER MATTHEW A
44100 WILLOW LN
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

06-1N-25-199S-0187-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8007.00

03/12/2008 KWJW
03/13/2024 MLU

03/16/2020 KBP 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
6

40,981
3,744
60,000

104,725
28,576
76,149

0
76,149

104,725
0

124,013

1666/1311 2/22/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEARER TERESA A

SHEARER MATTHEW A

0980/1602 4/10/2001 WD Q V 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGGINBOTHAM NORWOOD 

SHEARER MATTHEW A &

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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MH013608 MH MOVE-ON 0 09/01/2001

HX Base Yr

44100 WILLOW LN, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,210 115.2000 80.64 97,574 1993 1998 0 0 0 58.00 42.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 40,507

DCK 96 15 14 474

1,292 1,210 40,981

BAS=[YR=2007]  W52 S23 E29 DCK=[YR=2018]  S8 E12 N8 W12$ E23
N23$.

BAS
2007

52

23

29

23

23

DCK
2018

8

12

8

12

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 24 8 192.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 22 634

2 0530 STBL WD 0 0 24 16 384.00 SF 22.50 22.50 100 2004 2004 3 36 3,110

3,744

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0005 RM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0005 RM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


